Platz StartNr NachName

101
102
104
103
107
105
118
181
106
137
127
129
123
124
116
126
130
119
125
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Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019

CorfRen
Leischner
Sprengling
Wolf
Sattler
Jochum
Simon
Finger
Hammel
Hofmann
Wilmore
Clarke
Salch
Thibaut
Huygens
Jans
Tappenhofer
Rettig
Bentham

Vorname Gressenich
Werner 30 30
Steffen 25 27
Michael 21 25
Lothar 27 23
Wilhelm 19 18
Giinter 23 21
Herbert 20 20
Horst

Hans

Giinter

Martin

Neil

Johannes

Christian

Albert 18 19
Tommy

Lewis

Robby

Colin

Heideck

30
25
23
27
19
21
20
18

17

30
23
21
25
17
27
19
18

20

Leopoldshdhe

30

27
23

25

30

27
23

25

Hergenroth

27 -27
18 -18
15 19
16

-13 15
19 21
12 14

17 17
30 30
25 25
23 23
21 20

11 16
20

14

PreUnit

Schrecksbach

30

25

20

23

21
27

30

27

23
25

Kulmbach

30
27

20

25

23

21

30
27

25

23

21

Schoénborn

30
27
23
25
20

19
21

18

Summe Sum.i.W.

324 297
277 259
199 199
197 197
207 194
182 182
178 178
145 145
107 0
79 0
60 0
50 0
46 0
41 0
37 0
27 0
20 0
18 0
14 0
SEITE1VON 1



Platz StartNr NachName

[N

222
203
204
201
205
221
226
219
235
229
216
223
217
239
236
227
232
220
230
233
218
224
238
234
240
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Wirdel
Conrad
Weber
Volz
Hockelmann
Ryckart
Ringenier
Deckers
Debuequoy
Frei
Vervoort
Geurtsen
Franken
Renard
Nicton
Westerheide
Fear
Buckley
Janssens
Miles
Eckel
Mahy
Hansenne
Tur
Reithmeier

Montag, 28. Oktober 2019

Vorname

Oliver
Marco
Andreas
Jirgen
Peter
Bob
Gerwin
Fabian
Michel
Walter
Gust

pé
Heinz
Michel
Jean
Mike
Michael
Bill
Sam
Travor
Werner
Nic
Christop
Patrick
Michael

27
25
20
23
17
30

19

21

Gressenich

30
23
19
25
18
27

21

20

Heideck

30 30
25 25

27 27
23 23

Leopoldshdhe

30
-23
21
19

20

27

25

30
25
27
21

23

Hergenroth

27
-15
14
21
-10
30
12
23
25
20

18

17

16

13

11

19

Unit

27
-17
-13

19

8

30

10

25

21

20

18
15
16
14

12

23
11

Schrecksbach

30 30
27 27

25 25

Kulmbach

30
27 27
23 25
25 30
21

Schoénborn

30
25
23
27
21

Summe Sum.i.W.

291 291
317 262
239 226
224 224
231 213
117
65
48
46
40
39
36
34
33
30
27
25
25
23
22
21
20
19
18
0
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Platz StartNr NachName

301
303
339
304
346
331
318
305
307
326
397
320
351
350
335
327
302
329
333
322
345
334
341
338
395
342
348
343
336
385
344
347
330
337
340

© 00 N O O &~ WD P

W WWWwWWRNRNNMRNNNMNNNMNRERRERRRR R R R
OB ONPO OO0 RRWNRERO®©®OOMNODOODWNPRL O

Kuhn

Lutz

Zeh
Baumgarten
Richter
Nicolai
Fuckert
Jockel
Reiter
Franken
Braam
Schaaf
Gemeinhardt
Gemeinhardt
Fuhr
Nachtrab
Ruttloff
Schneider
Schneider
Renard
Krieger
Deppenkempe
Greenland
Vermeulen
Buss

Clarke
Borchers
Ernst
CorfRen
Amerpol
Allmeier
Donath
Wittmann
Bohrer
Wirdel

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019

Vorname Gressenich

Toni

Steffen

Peter 30 27
Henning

Volker

Klaus 20 20
Stefan 18 19
Frank 23 23
Hans 19 17
Heinz 18
Herbert

Werner 27 30
Andre
Heiko
Werner
Uwe
Giinter
Armin
Maddox
Michel
Michael
Michael
George
Andre
Bernhard
Karen
Frank
Uwe
Werner
Rainer
Birgit
Rainer
Johann
Richard
Heinz

25 25
21 21

Heideck

27
21
23
19
25
16
15
17
14

20

18
30

27
-19
25
20
23
16
15
18

21

17
30

14

Leopoldshdhe

30 27
25 25
27
23 23
0 30
16 -16
14 15
20 18
15 17
17 20
21 21

13 14
12 13

19

Hergenroth

27 27
25 21

21 25
30 30
18 18

19
23 23

13 12
12 13

20 19
17 17
16 16
15 15
14 14

20

11
0

TwoStroke

Schrecksbach

30
23
25
21
27
20
19

16
17

18

30
21
25
23
27
20
19

18
17

Kulmbach

27
23
21
19

-16
15
18
14

30
25
17

20

0
25

23

19

18
0

30
27
20

21

Schonborn

0
20
23
25
-14
-13
17
12
18
30
21

16

27

19

15

Summe Sum.i.W.

252 252
248 229
226 226
217 217
217 217
229 183
180 167
154 154
142 142
108
106
98

90

73

72

60

57

52

50

50

42

39

34

32

30

28

27

20

19

19

18

15

14

11

0
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Platz StartNr NachName Vorname Gressenich Heideck Leopoldshdhe Hergenroth Schrecksbach Kulmbach Schoénborn Summe Sum.i.W.

1 436 Paluch Krystof 21 21 30 0 25 23 16 20 27 27 21 231 231
2 406 Winde Olaf 17 18 21 18 0 -14 15 27 27 25 25 19 226 212
3 481 Peine Rolf 23 20 25 25 -11 15 21 25 20 21 17 223 212
4 443 Baarz Thomas 30 30 30 30 30 30 25 205 205
5 404 Rihrup Ulrich 20 19 20 23 20 14 25 23 19 20 203 203
6 405 Eckhardt Heinz-W 19 18 19 19 16 20 8 12 23 23 177 177
7 423 Liebig Uwe 23 27 23 25 19 18 23 158 158
8 414 Wagener Michael 9 9 9 10 -4 6 20 20 19 20 14 140 136
9 413 Peschel Matthias 12 12 12 16 8 10 2 3 18 15 108 108
10 410 Stahn Michael 15 16 19 18 5 6 18 97 97
11 412 Brduer Marcel 18 13 13 11 6 8 1 5 16 91 91
12 450 Hollaender fal Lutz 14 14 15 15 9 16 1 4 88 88
13 609 Herold Klaus 5 1 1 18 19 17 17 78 78
14 409 van Lier Wim 11 5 8 14 5 7 1 18 69 69
15 471 Kreuzer Jochen 1 4 1 13 12 12 14 9 67 67
16 515 Delling Michael 1 1 14 16 11 12 5 60 60
17 517 Keiner Ridiger 1 1 1 1 1 1 -1 -1 15 15 10 13 61 59
18 460 Monkemdller Lukas 3 2 1 1 13 15 11 46 46
19 589 John Wilfried 1 1 1 3 16 13 8 43 43
20 438 Lubenow Dieter 1 1 1 2 1 1 10 8 9 7 41 41
21 426 Treptow Klaus 1 1 1 2 1 1 11 14 6 38 38
22 416 Wesp Rolf 1 1 1 1 1 1 -1 -1 5 7 7 11 -1 39 36
23 437 Salle Cornelia 1 1 1 1 1 0 7 6 0 1 19 19
24 417 Ragaller Matthias 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 0 19 19
25 425 Stein Klaus 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 9 9
26 461 Koofe Simon 27 25 17 21 90 0
27 446 Donighaus Jorg 16 17 17 17 12 11 90 0
28 442 Lusink Eric 25 23 18 17 83 0
29 537 Buchholz Stefan 27 27 27 81 0
30 403 Brauer Benito 21 25 30 76 0
31 463 Swider Jacek 17 17 10 16 60 0
32 513 Erhardt Alexande 30 30 60 0
33 494 Suk Peter 27 30 57 0
34 415 Wienstroen  Eckehard 10 11 12 11 4 7 55 0
35 509 Fokkinga Onno 25 30 55 0
36 402 Lawinczak Jens 27 27 54 0

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019 Twinshock SEITE 1 VON 4



Platz
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

StartNr NachName

546
469
545
419
600
518
606
408
465
464
407
557
696
439
472
457
459
475
507
447
548
411
550
441
611
430
528
610
601
431
448
486
533
427
432
527
504
502

Koster
Hombach
Fintzen
Stahn
Schlegelmilch
Leunen
Breitfeld
Lawinczak
Pawlik
Schulz
Niechoj
Brieden
Oetter
Lemmens
Weber
Zels
Schubert
Asmus
Van Saane
Feller
Schiitte
Lawinczak
Offermann
Romeo
Lippacher
Ernst
Kessels
Konitz
Kindsvogel
Schmitz
Grutzmacher
Dettmann
Xemard
Ernst
Tubes
Schénherr
Spilker
Johannis

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019

Vorname
Olaf
Norman
Bernd
Oliver
Peter
Hermann
Glnter
Linus
Klaus
Andreas
Axel
Hermann
Jurgen
Armando
Dietrich
David
Jochen
Bjorn
Rene
Hans-Hei
Rudolf
Janis
Wilfried
Elias
Josef
Patrick
Bernd
Michael
Edgar
Peter
Uwe
Jordi-Lee
Eric
Uwe
Michael
Bernd
Maik
Reiner

Gressenich

13 10

27

Heideck

21 20
16

11 13

18

14

Leopoldshéhe

13

21

15

10

14

0

19

21

13

12

Hergenroth
7 14
30 19
23 23
1 1
9 13
1 1
0 8
1 1
13 9
20
1 1
6 10
15
1
1
1 1
1 1
11 1
1
1 1
2
Twinshock

Schrecksbach
19 21

17 17

Kulmbach

16

21

15

14

18

23

16

Schoénborn

13

12

10

Summe Sum.i.W.
53
53
49
48
48
46
44
42
41
41
38
36
30
30
28
27
26
23
22
22
22
22
20
18
18
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
12
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Platz StartNr NachName Vorname Gressenich Heideck Leopoldshéhe Hergenroth Schrecksbach Kulmbach Schénborn Summe Sum.i.W.

75 483 Dettmann Jens 7 7 0
76 452 Kober Alexande 1 1 5 7 0
77 473 Lutz Bendix 6 6 0
78 451 Defawes Ludovic 5 0 5 0
79 630 Hauke Sven 5 5 0
80 480 Graepp Carsten 2 3 5 0
81 453 Thaens Erik 4 4 0
82 501 Medele Peter 1 1 1 1 4 0
83 491 Kreutzer Klaus-Ju 4 4 0
84 455 Schmidt Gerhard 1 3 4 0
85 466 Brepsom Aender 1 1 1 1 4 0
86 474 Keller Michael 1 1 1 3 0
87 458 Nachtrab Leon 1 1 2 0
88 428 Ernst Michael 1 1 2 0
89 440 Kaotte Matthias 1 1 2 0
90 536 Culetto Rainer 1 1 2 0
91 523 Carlen Thomas 1 1 2 0
92 524 Goset Claude 1 1 2 0
93 467 Teerds Jan-Will 1 1 2 0
94 526 Kessels Luc 1 1 2 0
95 529 VanVeelen Willem 1 1 2 0
96 530 de Graaf Martin 1 1 2 0
97 531 Goodall Martyn 1 1 2 0
98 532 Bliss Jon 1 1 2 0
99 522 Kober Reinhard 1 1 0 2 0
100 535 Baselmanns Hans 1 1 2 0
101 525 Kessels Thys 1 1 2 0
102 538 Temesinko Rolf 1 1 2 0
103 539 Konig Rico 2 2 0
104 543 Bruckhuisen Neil 1 1 2 0
105 547 Mahy Nic 1 1 2 0
106 549 Karadeniz Tolgay 1 1 2 0
107 554 Masety Luciano 1 1 2 0
108 558 Dreze Benoit 1 1 2 0
109 588 Lang Christian 1 1 2 0
110 534 Rosales Jean-Mar 1 1 2 0
111 510 Beckmann Kurt-Patr 1 1 2 0
112 520 Malham Greg 1 1 2 0

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019 Twinshock SEITE 3 VON 4



Platz
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

StartNr NachName

519
476
514
512
511
484
490
506
505
488
542
470
468
555
551
435
560
556
561
449
489
516
521
424
559
553
477
493
497
500
492

Mawlam
Bricher
Hartmann
ClaBen
Horter
Heier
Freese
Van Saane
Détsch
Schubert
Buchner
Latzl
Zilian
Sluis
Kirchschlager
Leveaux
Gorlich
Kadri
Salch
Keiner
Hégerbaumer
Klima
Wirdel
Walter
Brown
Wiemeier
Schiitte
Wo6Im
Sijakovic
Spickermann
Depner

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019

Vorname
Craig
Gunther
Dirk
Leo
Klaus
Hans-Eri
Louis
Jolanda
Frank
Jorg
Andreas
Manfred
Holger
Nico
Eckehard
Georges
Ralf
Thomas
Sebastian
Ulrich
Werner
Martin
Jens
Michael
Philip
Heinz
Paul
Maximili
Fynn
Saskia
Titus

Gressenich
0 1
1
1

Heideck
1 1
1

Leopoldshéhe

1 1
1
1
1
0 O
0
0
0
0 O

Hergenroth
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
0 1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1 0

1
0

0
Twinshock

Schrecksbach

Kulmbach

Schoénborn

Summe Sum.i.W.

N
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Platz StartNr NachName Vorname Gressenich Heideck Leopoldshdhe Hergenroth Schrecksbach Kulmbach Schoénborn Summe Sum.i.W.

1 702 Kelber Uwe 30 27 30 27 27 30 30 30 30 30 -27 25 343 291
2 701 Brei Ludwig 27 30 -25 30 30 27 27 0 27 -27 30 30 30 340 288
3 739 Wilhelm Gotz 25 25 23 23 25 23 25 27 25 23 244 244
4 704 Allmeier Birgit 21 21 18 19 19 21 17 21 23 19 199 199
5 703 Kohlinger Oliver 23 23 21 21 21 20 23 21 173 173
6 773 Konitz Michael 23 20 18 25 25 20 131 0
7 727 Meschkat Reinhard 20 19 23 25 21 20 128 0
8 732 Gerber Uwe 20 20 19 0 23 21 103 0
9 729 Schneider Ralf 21 19 19 59 0
10 743 Buchholz Stefan 27 25 52 0
11 717 Richter Michael 20 20 40 0
12 725 Mauller Volker 20 20 40 0
13 721 Schafer Thorsten 18 19 37 0
14 731 Bovy Phyl 17 17 34 0
15 726 Kapitain Thomas 16 18 34 0
16 750 Johna Norbert 27 27 0
17 755 Zink Toni 27 27 0
18 747 Vollmer Paul 25 25 0
19 722 Neumann Dietrich 25 25 0
20 748 Fromme Frank 23 23 0
21 718 Niehorster Ralf 23 23 0
22 754 Leonhardt Axel 21 21 0
23 720 Haber Timo 18 18 0
24 723 Tandler Helmut 0 0 0
25 716 Braun Steve 0 0 0
26 767 Teerds Jan-Will 0 0 0

Samstag, 26. Oktober 2019 LuMo SEITE 1 VON 1
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StartNr

737
437
342
475
498

StartNr

737
437
342
475
498

NachName

Allmeier
Salle
Clarke
van Saane
Hunger

NachName

Allmeier
Salle
Clarke
van Saane
Hunger

Vorname
Birgit
Cornelia

Karen
Jolanda

Alexandra

Vorname

Birgit
Cornelia
Karen
Jolanda

Alexandra

Gressenich Heideck Leopoldsh6he
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte
Rot 11 30 Rot 30 27 Rot 20 30 Rot 19 30

Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte

Hergenroth
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte
Rot 8 27 WeiB 42 30

Rot 8 30 Rot 5 27
Griin 8 25 Grin 3 25

Kulmbach Schonborn
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte

297
222
57
50
30




Gressenich
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte
Rot 9 30 Rot 135 30

pwNe

Heideck Leopoldsh6he
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte
11 27 Rot 22 30 Rot 2 30

Griin
Griin 2 30 Griin 1 30

Hergenroth
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte
0

Ausfall

Schrecksbach Kulmbach Schonborn
Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte Farbe Str.P. Punkte | Farbe Str.P. Punkte

PwWwNPR

30 Rot 25 30 Rot 278 30 Rot 48 27 264 239
27 Griin 2 27 Grin 15 27 Griin 1 30 Grin 7 25 196 196
Rot 38 30 30 30
0 0



